
SCAN FOR BOOKINGS

SHUTTLE BUS TIMETABLE

PRICE FROM 

$16.00
Transport for every occasion

1800 477 433 (24/7) 
+61 07 4080 1580 

ops@oasistransport.com.au

TURN OVER FOR TIME TABLE DETAILS

Cairns Airport

Cairns City

Northern Beaches

Palm Cove

Port Douglas

Mossman Gorge



Airport – Cairns City – Airport
On demand shuttle, 05:00 – 21:00 everyday, booking essential

Cairns – Port Douglas
Cairns City 06:00 08:00 11:00 14:00 19:00
Machans Beach 06:05 08:05 11:05 14:05 19:05
Holloways Beach 06:10 08:10 11:10 14:10 19:10
Yorkey’s Knob 06:12 08:12 11:12 14:12 19:12
Skyrail / Smithfield 06:15 08:15 11:15 14:15 19:15
Trinity Park 06:18 08:18 11:18 14:18 19:18
Trinity Beach 06:20 08:20 11:20 14:20 19:20
Kewarra Beach 06:24 08:24 11:24 14:24 19:24
Clifton Beach 06:28 08:28 11:28 14:28 19:28
Palm Cove 06:30 08:30 11:30 14:30 19:30
Ellis Beach 06:35 08:35 11:35 14:35 19:35
Hartleys Crocodile Adv X 08:45 11:45 14:45 X
Turtle Cove 07:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 20:00
Oak Beach 07:10 09:10 12:10 15:10 20:10
Port Douglas 07:30 09:30 12:30 15:30 20:30

Port Douglas - Cairns
Port Douglas 08:30 11:30 14:30 16:30 20:30
Oak Beach 08:45 11:45 14:45 16:45 20:45
Turtle Cove 08:50 11:50 14:50 16:50 20:50
Hartleys Croc Adv 09:00 12:00 15:00 17:00 X
Ellis Beach 09:20 12:20 15:20 17:20 21:20
Palm Cove 09:25 12:25 15:25 17:25 21:25
Clifton Beach 09:30 12:30 15:30 17:30 21:30
Kewarra Beach 09:35 12:35 15:35 17:35 21:35
Trinity Beach 09:40 12:40 15:40 17:40 21:40
Trinity Park 09:42 12:42 15:42 17:42 21:42
Skyrail /Smithfield 09:45 12:45 15:45 17:45 21:45
Yorkeys Knob 09:50 12:50 15:50 17:50 21:50
Holloways Beach 09:55 12:55 15:55 17:55 21:55
Machans Beach 09:58 12:58 15:58 17:58 21:58
Cairns City 10:00 13:00 16:00 18:00 22:00

Port Douglas to Mossman – Dep: 10:00, 13:00
Mossman to Port Douglas – Dep: 10:30, 13:30

DOOR TO DOOR SERVICE

HARTLEYS CROCODILE 
ADVENTURES  
Admission and transport 
packages available.  
For more information and 
terms and conditions please 
visit our website.


